r <del></del>		02-19	-2002		····		
PA	TENTS ONLY	182303 12016 AUTO 12010 10101 10	IIDI DIIDI BILDI IDIN IDIL IDDI		ENTS ONLY		
	TO THE COMMIS		rei Biter Biter (Bite 2011 (BB)	) TRADEMARKS	PTO		
1	Please recoi	10198	5589	opy thereof.	3		
1.	Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest and	29.02	Name: Internal Address: Street Address: City: State/Zip:		1020		
Ade	ditional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	Additional name	e(s) and addresses attached?	]Yes ⊠ No		
3.	Description of the interest conveyed:  Assignment	Change of Name	Other:				
	Security Agreement  Execution Date: JANUARY 28, 2002	Merger					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number	r(s). Additional she	et attached? Til Ye	es 🛛 No			
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: <u>JANUARY 28, 2002</u> Date						
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10,059642  B. Patent No.(s)							
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No							
5.	Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		<ul><li>6. Number of ap</li><li>7. Total fee (37)</li></ul>	plications and patents involved	d: <u>1</u> \$ 40		
	Anthony Luke Simon, Esq. GENERAL MOTORS COR General Motors Legal Staff Mail Code 482-C23-B21 300 Renaissance Center	-	Enclosed	d ed to be charged to Deposit A			
	Detroit, Michigan 48265-36 313/665-4714		overpayr	harge any deficiencies in fee one of the contract to Deposit Account No. 0			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
15/2002 LMUELLER 00000158 070960 10059642 FC:581 40.00 CH							
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
	FRANK C. NICHOLAS (33,983) Name of Person Signing	/	gnature stackment		Y 29, 2002 Date		
<u></u>	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2						

PATENT REEL: 012573 FRAME: 0773

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application GP-302057 entitled

## METHOD FOR AUTOMATIC WIRELESS REPLENISHMENT USING DTMF

filed, I authorize attor date of said application when known.	rney ANTHONY LUK on here in parentheses (	E SIMON to insert the	patent application has been application number and filing filed)
Inventor's signature	mirshens	Way	Date: 01/28/02
Full name:	MINGHENG WANG	T	Declaration dated:
Residence:	Rochester Hills, Mich	nigan	
MINGHENG WANC	day of VANUARY  G, known to me to be the same	ę.	the foregoing instrument, and
(SEAL)		Motary Public My commission expire County of Authorization	es:

RECORDED: 01/29/2002

PATENT REEL: 012573 FRAME: 0774